Product description 250 Global Anonymous
HP Deskjet 460c
Mobile Printer
HP Deskjet 460cb
Mobile Printer
HP Deskjet 460wbt
Mobile Printer
Freedom to print on the go with wireless Bluetooth® and 802.11

Japan (VCCI registered), Korea (MIC certified), Taiwan (BSMI certified). Energy Star®
Warranty One-year limited hardware warranty
Ordering information
C8150A HP Deskjet 460 Printer,
AC adapter, power cord, black
and tri-colour print cartridges,
quick start guide
C8151A HP Deskjet 460cb Mobile
Printer, as C8150A plus:
Lithium-Ion battery
C8153A HP Deskjet 460wbt Mobile
Printer, as C8151A plus:
HP Bluetooth® printer card
Accessories
C8232A HP Carry Case for Notebook
and Mobile Printer
C8242A HP Compact Carrying Case
for Notebook and Mobile Printer
CB006A HP Deskjet 460 Ink Cartridge
in Travel Case
C8257A HP Auto Power Adapter
CB003A HP 65W AC Adapter
C8263A HP Lithium-Ion Battery
PC766A HP Kensington Security
Lock (cable length: 1.8 m)
Supplies
C9363EE HP 344 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (14 ml)1
C8766EE HP 343 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (7 ml)1
C8765EE HP 338 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (11 ml)1
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge (13 ml)1
C9363HE HP 134 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (14ml)2
C8766HE HP 135 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (7 ml)2
C9369HE HP 138 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge (13 ml)2
C8765HE HP 131 Black Inkjet Print
Carridge (11 ml)2
C9368AE HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge (15 ml)
1These supplies are designated for sale only
in EU, EFTA and BG, RO MD, TR, AL, BIH, YU,
MK, HR, French TOMs